Electro-Voice | EVOLVE 90 Column Loudspeaker System
EVOLVE 90 Column Loudspeaker System
▪ 18-inch subwoofer with high-efficiency
laminar-flow vent design provides massive
bass output with low-frequency extension
down to 28 Hz
▪ Eight (8) 4.7-inch neodymium drivers deliver
134 dB maximum SPL with clear, powerful

[in]
Fig. 4: EVOLVE 90 subwoofer
Ordering information
EVOLVE70-90-TB EVOLVE70-90 Column, pole black
Column speaker and sub pole, black
Order number EVOLVE70-90-TB | F.01U.426.438
EVOLVE70-90-TW EVOLVE70-90 Column, pole white
Column speaker and sub pole, white
Order number EVOLVE70-90-TW | F.01U.426.439
EVOLVE90-SB-EU EVOLVE 18” Sub Black EU cord
18-inch subwoofer, Europe cord, black
Order number EVOLVE90-SB-EU | F.01U.426.436
EVOLVE90-SB-US EVOLVE 18” Sub Black US cord
18-inch subwoofer, United States cord, black
Order number EVOLVE90-SB-US | F.01U.426.435
EVOLVE90-SW EVOLVE 18” Sub White US & EU
18-inch subwoofer, Europe and United States cords,
white
Order number EVOLVE90-SW | F.01U.426.437
Accessories
EVOLVE70-90-PL-SB EVOLVE70-90 Short Pole Black
11.8-inch pole to connect column and sub, black
Order number EVOLVE70-90-PL-SB | F.01U.426.442
EVOLVE70-90-PL-SW EVOLVE70-90 Short Pole White
11.8-inch pole to connect column and sub, white
Order number EVOLVE70-90-PL-SW | F.01U.426.443
EVOLVE90-CVR EVOLVE90 Sub slip cover
Slip cover for 18-inch sub, grille protection, black
Order number EVOLVE90-CVR | F.01U.426.441
EVOLVE90-DOLLY EVOLVE90-DOLLY
Dolly board with casters for EVOLVE 90 subwoofers
Order number EVOLVE90-DOLLY | F.01U.433.863
Data subject to change without notice | 202503121729 | V1 | March 12, 2025 © Bosch Security Systems 2025